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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000371001
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10,000.00 0.00

0.00 4,496,325.00
0.00 0.00
11,484,552.00 4,493,325.00
0.00 4,496,325.00
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0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00

0.00 170,530.00
0.00 956.70
0.00 76.02

0.00 0.00
-561,675.00 ;1,678,050.00
-1,251,999.28 403,551.78
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371,552.81 0.00
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Fuitaa Uszm #husems
wyilienms wnensdnede | fiunu | msdwue | wiedndis
M3 BNENT wiin nhn vonenly
Wiveaigddurhn : 1700300037 11,484,552.00
UoyiGuehn ;10599 YadRuuseiudygn Guuseiunanu Guuseiuduy | 10,913,277.00
08.08.2566 1600022132 RX | 2049120478189595| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 10,918,277.00
09.08.2566 1600022280 RX | 2049120478948528| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00
1600022284 RX  |2049120478588960| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 9,000.00 0.00 10,931,277.00
11.08.2566 1600022493 RX | 2049120479347d86| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 10,932,277.00
12.08.2566 1600022548 RX |2049120479733783| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 10,936,277.00
16.08.2566 1600022764 RX | 2049120480355192| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 10,938,277.00
18.08.2566 1600022976 RX | 2049120481148883| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 10,941,277.00
19.08.2566 1600023048 RX  |2049120481509539| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 10,944,277.00
24.08.2566 1600023486 RX | 2049120483014026| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,000.00 0.00 10,950,277.00
25.08.2566 1600023568 RX | 2049120483246389| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 10,952,277.00
30.08.2566 1600023906 RX | 2049120485152024| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00
1600023925 RX | 2049120485151935| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 10,956,277.00
31.08.2566 1600024115 RX | 2049120485610394| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 10,960,277.00
[ surdyfiduehn ;10599 TaBduusiudiygn Quussiuwanu Guusetudu ' 47,000.00 000 10,960,277.00|
UgAiduein ;10658 Ruduuuseiavesnsumsdamaudunys 9,600.00
[roeennn 593fyiRuRn ;10658 Ruduvusieiavesnsumsdamaudungi | 0.00| 0.00 9,600.00|
UgAduehn 10796 Ugdtuneldnnmssiiunuresdiusivnis 561,675.00
03.08.2566 1500005635 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 000  561,675.00 0.00
04.08.2566 1600021891 RX | 2049120477060494| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 |  393,300.00 0.00 393,300.00
05.08.2566 1600021955 RX  |2049120477559958 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 181,350.00 0.00 574,650.00
08.08.2566 1600022135 RX  |2049120478189496| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 |  242,850.00 0.00 817,500.00
09.08.2566 1600022282 RX |2049120478948429| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 140,800.00 0.00
1600022283 RX |2049120478588366| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 155,725.00 0.00 1,114,025.00
11.08.2566 1600022490 RX | 2049120479347387| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 168,200.00 0.00 1,282,225.00
12.08.2566 1600022549 RX  |2049120479733684| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 182,350.00 0.00 1,464,575.00
15.08.2566 1500005834 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 000  1,464,575.00 0.00
16.08.2566 1600022765 RX  |2049120480355093| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 |  428,875.00 0.00 428,875.00
17.08.2566 1600022923 RX | 2049120480736747| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 |  225900.00 0.00 654,775.00
18.08.2566 1600022969 RX | 2049120481148784| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 |  205,200.00 0.00 859,975.00
19.08.2566 1600023049 RX | 2049120481509430| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 181,900.00 0.00 1,041,875.00
22.08.2566 1600023200 RX | 2049120482129662| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 |  233300.00 0.00 1,275,175.00
23.08.2566 1600023376 RX  |2049120482516959| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 |  255,050.00 0.00 1,530,225.00
24.08.2566 1600023492 RX | 2049120483013838| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 145,500.00 0.00 1,675,725.00
25.08.2566 1500006043 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 000  1,675725.00
1600023563 RX | 2049120483246082| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 237,725.00 0.00 237,725.00
¥ 26.08.2566 1600023648 RX |2049120483634567 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 205,425.00 0.00 443,150.00
30.08.2566 | - 1600023913 RX | 2049120485151836 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 188,250.00 0.00
1600023916 RX | 2049120484766123| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 151,850.00 0.00
1600023917 RX | 2049120484765836| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 192,825.00 0.00 976,075.00
31.08.2566 1500006205 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00]  976,075.00
1600024116 RX | 2049120485610295| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 329,950.00 0.00 329,950.00
o souiydushn : 10796 ydilumeldnnmsdniunuvesdunims 4,446,325.00| 4,678,050.00 329,950.00,
4,493,325.00] 4,678,050.00|
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@ suMsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

l \@_ Search

ATM/ Branch Locator

Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help I.Qanm]

ommniny

KT8 Corporate Online

l, Account Info 1

User ld:
| Role:

EMP002951
Single User

JLAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No.

| Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

User Name:

Company Name:

204-6-02775-2
Fawwdoniadumy®
FamomFoniadunmyd
31,084.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
| 04-08-2023
08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023
09-08-2023
09-08-2023
15-08-2023
15-08-2023

| 15-08-2023

| 15-08-2023
15-08-2023
15-08-2023

| 15-08-2023
15-08-2023

| 23-08-2023

| 23082023
23-08-2023

| 23-08-2023
23-08-2023

| 23-08-2023

| 25-08-2023

25-08-2023
| 25-08-2023

| 25-08-2023

25-08-2023

28-08-2023

From Date 01-08-2023

Time 00:00 v
Today v
Tellerid Ti Code D ipti
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em

Currency

woidiaula wo¥nay

Fawudoniaduny?

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

=

THB

CHANTHABURI BR.

31,084.00 kee

To Date 31-08-2023

Time 24:00 v

Cheque No.

Amount
-92,335.30
600.00
1,783.18
1,520.00
2,575.70
-600.00
-4,358.88
-1,520.00
3,000.00
40,000.00
240.00
320.00
-3,000.00
-240.00
-40,000.00
-320.00
1,074.86
792.52
1,089.72
11,000.00
109,130.00
3,000.00
21,481.00
14,850.00
14,850.00
126,304.30
14,850.00
-2,957.10
-11,500.00

-11,955.00

10of2

Balance
0.00
600.00
2,383.18
3,903.18
6,478.88
5,878.88
1,620.00
0.00
3,000.00
43,000.00
43,240.00
43,560.00
40,560.00
40,320.00
320.00
0.00
1,074.86
1,867.38
2,957.10
13,957.10
123,087.10
126,087.10
147,568.10
162,418.10
177,268.10
203,572.40
21842240
215,465.30
203,965.30

192,010.30

next »
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{@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help ngguﬂ
sunmsnsdling =

@ KRUNGTHAI BANK onEnny
KTB Corporate Online

[ Account Info 1 \]‘ . 1 sfe Pay Bill e Download
; User Id: EMP002951 User Name: wofiauls worvag
| Role: Single User Company Name: Famondonadunmy
mAccou nts
Account Details - Current Account L
; Account No. 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB
| Account Name Fawwruoniadum® Account Status Active
| Alias Name Famouoniadum3 Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 31,084.00 Available Balance 31,084.00

" Select transactions to view by:

. ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2023 .' To Date 31-08-2023 .
1 Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

O] (ATERa] (TSR] | (WR—]

| Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
{

| 28-08-2023 93998 BPDWT chantaburi em ~11,000.00 181,010.30 0204
i

|

| 28-08-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -82,675.00 98,335.30 0204
| 9294-

? 28-08-2023 K19294 PADWP 10900058732200441 -8,000.00 92,335.30 0204

| 29-08-2023 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 92,575.30 108682
E 29-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 95,575.30 108682
| 30-08-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -240.00 95,335.30 0204
? 30-08-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -3,000.00 92,335.30 0204
é

{ Total Cr. =271,701.28 Total Dr. =-271,701.28

— fungnfioa

41 first 4_previous 20f2
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@ suMsnsvine

@Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

KRUNGTHAI BANK onaing
KTB Corporate Online
r Account Info 1 ez-‘gi‘:;::it(:;t Funds Transfer Pay Bill Bulk Payment Upload Download
'Userld:  EMPO02051  UserName:  wwdaulawedmas I
Role: = Vemwihe = - 20200 Oweawyiaoe: . WEEeSeReaeS 00 |
/4
MAccounts
* No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Currency THB
Account Name Wuvansulszanm Account Status Active
Alias Name Wuuanvuilszanm Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
! Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2023 m" To Date 31-08-2023 m

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, Ali Rigths Reserved.
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ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password About Us Security User Manual Help ngg_ugf

stnmsnsoing & 5"

KRUNGTHAI BANK omm'iny
KT8 Corporate Online
r Account Info )
| User Id: EMP002951 User Name: wuidaula worvag
| Role: Single User Company Name: FamaudonTadumd
'}
B/ Accounts
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 204-0-49870-2 Currency THB
| Account Name nasuiamnAvisiants Account Status Active
| Alias Name nasuamnAmsianis Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 506,513.11 Available Balance 506,513.11 |

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-08-2023 E" To Date 31-08-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
04-08-2023 93999 0oTOoS TFR-2046049942 -75,135.00 965,264.28 0204 ‘
04-08-2023 93999 OoTOS TFR-2046049942 -16,841.12 948,423.16 108682 ]

04-08-2023 93999 OTO0S TFR-2046049942 -12,878.50 935,544.66 108682 ‘
04-08-2023 93999 0TOS TFR-2046049942 -3,500.00 932,044.66 0204
j 04-08-2023 93999 oTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,800.00 929,244.66 0204
104-082023 93999 0oTO0S TFR-2046049942 -4,000.00 925,244.66 0204
» 04-08-2023 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -40,927.39 884,317.27 0204
09-08-2023 93999 OTO0S TFR-2046049942 -1,188.78 883,128.49 0204

|16-08-2023 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -3,120.00 880,008.49 0204 §

: 16-08-2023 93999 OT0S TFR-2046049942 -1,631.00 878,377.49 0204

21-08-2023 93999 OoT0S TFR-2046049942 -7,404.00 870,973.49 0204 '
25-08-2023 93999 oTOS TFR-2046049942 -4,507.48 866,466.01 0204
| 2508-2023 93999 QoTOS TFR-2046049942 -40,738.50 825,727.51 0204
25-08-2023 412246 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,124.24 823,603.27 0204
28-08-2023 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -162,258.00 661,345.27 0204
28-08-2023 572448 oTOS TFR-2046049942 -5,073.00 656,272.27 0204
| 28-08-2023  N/A 0OTOS TFR-2046049942 -17,608.00 638,664.27 0204
131082023 550530 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -1,816.77 636,M°7.50 0204

aUNDNGe

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -403,551.78 u a\j

10f1

o
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

@ suMsnsdine

Lg Search

( Account Info 1

User Id:
| Role;

ATM/ Branch Locator

Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Lnssm:

onmm'iny

K1B Corporate Online

g -

EMP002951
Single User

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

| Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

User Name:
Company Name:

204-6-05047-9

dninonudavoudoniadumf
daninudawuimiadumgd
0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

@) Specific Period:

Date

| 03-08-2023
| 03-08-2023
| 03-08-2023
04-08-2023
04-08-2023

| 04-08-2023

| 07-08-2023
07-08-2023
07-08-2023
08-08-2023
08-08-2023

| 08-08-2023

| 08-08-2023
08-08-2023

09-08-2023

| 09-08-2023
| 09-08-2023
09-08-2023
' 09-08-2023
| 10-08-2023
10-08-2023
11-08-2023
‘ 11-08-2023
11-08-2023
11-08-2023
11-08-2023
12-08-2023

12-08-2023

From Date 01-08-2023

Time 00:00 v
Today v
Tellerid T Code D ip!

NA DD TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037
ITBANK PBDWT Future Amount:

393300

G9011 -1700300037
ITBANK PBDWT Future Amount: 1000

;4
N/A DD TR fr 9873758747
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037
N/A DD TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037
N/A DD TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037
NA DD TR fr 9873758747
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037
NA DD TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037
N/A DD TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
ITBANK MEDDT 2048050479
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037
ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

widaula wodnay
Famudontadumyd

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

To Date 31-08-2023

Time 24:00 v

Amount
287,950.00
7,150.00
99,200.00
-393,300.00
-1,000.00
181,350.00
-181,350.00
242,825.00
325.00
4,700.00
-242,850.00
-5,000.00
163,600.00
800.00
325.00
-155,725.00
-9,000.00
141,225.00
3,575.00
-140,800.00
-4,000.00
163,900.00
5,300.00
-168,200.00
-1,000.00
140,650.00
3,250.00
42,450.00
-182,350.00

~4,000.00

1of3

Balance
287,950.00
205,100.00
394,300.00

1,000.00

0.00
181,350.00
0.00
242,825.00
243,150.00
247,850.00
5,000.00
0.00
163,600.00
164,400.00
164,725.00
9,000.00
0.00
141,225.00
144,800.00
4,000.00
0.00
163,800.00
169,200.00
1,000.00
0.00
140,650.00
143,900.00
186,350.00
4,000.00

0.00

next

Init Br

SRS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENE

last v
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KRUNGTHAI BANK onmning
KTB Corporate Online
| User Id: EMPO02951 User Name: wifaula wornay
Role: Single User Company Name: Fawoufowdadumf
/2
MAccounts
Account Details - Current Account ¥
Account No. 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Account Name anfnoudavoidonladumfl  Account Status Active
Alias Name ainowdemowdoniadum@  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2023 n a2 To Date 31-08-2023 n
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@) Specific Period: Today v
| Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
15-08-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 415,550.00 415,550.00 0204
Single credit to
| 15-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 5,950.00 421,500.00 0204
| 15-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 9,375.00 430,875.00 0204
| 16-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -428,875.00 2,000.00 0204
16-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
| 16-08-2023 N/A [31s] TR fr 9873758747 220,100.00 220,100.00 0204
| Single credit to
16-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 7,475.00 227,575.00 0204
16-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 325.00 227,900.00 0204 |
| 17-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -225,900.00 2,000.00 0204
‘ 17-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
17-08-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 195,975.00 196,975.00 0204
Single credit to
17-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 12,225.00 208,200.00 0204
| 18-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -205,200.00 3,000.00 0204
18-08-2023 ITBANK PBDOWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,000.00 0.00 0204
18-08-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 182,300.00 182,300.00 0204
Single credit to
18-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 2,600.00 184,900.00 0204
19-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -181,900.00 3,000.00 0204
19-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,000.00 0.00 0204
21-08-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 229,950.00 229,950.00 0204
Single credit to
| 21-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 1,950.00 231,800.00 0204
21-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 1,400.00 233,300.00 0204
22-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -233,300.00 0.00 0204
22-08-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 241,725.00 241,725.00 0204
Single credit to
22-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 13,325.00 255,050.00 0204
23-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 -255,050.00 0.00 0204
| 23-08-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 147,525.00 147,526.00 0204
| 23-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,975.00 151,500.00 0204
24-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -145,500.00 6,000.00 0204 A !u‘] ﬁ ﬂé"a &
24-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -6,000.00 0.00 0204 i bt}
| 24-08-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 231,125.00 231,125.00 0204
4l first 4_previous 20f3 next » last I» 7
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KRUNGTHAI BANK onmnny
KTB Corporate Online

— 4 e b . e

| User Id: EMP002951 User Name: unwifaula wornag
| Role: Single User Company Name: FanaudonTadum@
/i
MAccounts
Account Details - Current Account ®
| Account No. 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Account Name anfnoudavnudaniadunmy®  Account Status Active
Alias Name annowdawowdoniadum@  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2023 m . To Date 31-08-2023 ‘
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

P (W) STl Wi

Date Tellerid T ion Code D pf Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
| Single credit to
| 24-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 7,950.00 239,075.00 0204
24-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 650.00 239,725.00 0204
| 25-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -237,725.00 2,000.00 0204
25-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
| 25-08-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 204,375.00 204,375.00 0204
| Single credit to
| 25-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 1,050.00 205,425.00 0204
26-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -205,425.00 0.00 0204
28-08-2023 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 188,925.00 188,925.00 0204
| Single credit to
28-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 2,600.00 191,525.00 0204
28-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 1,300.00 192,825.00 0204
|
| 29-08-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 133,925.00 326,750.00 0204
i credit to
120082023 ITBANK MEDDT  Snglecredt 130000 32805000 0204
| 29-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 16,625.00 344,675.00 0204
j 30-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -192,825.00 151,850.00 0204
| 30-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 39011 1700300037 -151,850.00 0.00 0204
| 30-08-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 190,850.00 190,850.00 0204
;‘ 30-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 1,400.00 192,250.00 0204
i 30-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -188,250.00 4,000.00 0204
| 30-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,000.00 1,000.00 0204
| 30-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 0.00 0204
| 31-08-2023 NA oD TR fr 9873758747 313,850.00 313,850.00 0204
| Single credit to
31-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 14,950.00 328,800.00 0204
31-08-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 5,150.00 333,950.00 0204
31-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -328,950.00 4,000.00 0204
| 31-08-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 -4,000.00 0.00 0204
Total Cr. = 4,496,325.00 Total Dr. = -4,496,325.00
Total CLCK. 0.00 o v
G
41 first 4_previous 30f3
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sSUIMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

@Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

omun'ing
KTB Corporate Online

[ Account Info 1

e-Stateme

Download

nt

Pay Bill

Bulk Payment D

ownload

I‘Us";?i&}  EMPO02951 ~ User Name:  wnadauls wervas -
| Role: o s BT, Compenyoame: TS 0 000 0 00 - l
mAccou nts
¢ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 204-6-04918-7 Currency THB

Account Name m:::uh““w{‘m“““ﬁ Account Status Active

Alias Name g::::u“m"w“m“““m Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

|

@ Transaction Date: F

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
(CE— | N
Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

" Select transactions to view by:

rom Date 01-08-2023

To Date 31-08-2023

E*

gungndios
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@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password About Us Security User Manual Help ngg_ujl
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KRUNGTHAI BANK ommn'ing

KTB Corporate Online
r Account Infow

Funds Transfer Pay Bill Bulk Payment Upload Download
| User Id: EMP002951

)

 UserName:  weiinis wosines 1
[ele: - Shivine ! Company Name:  fawowdonSadumyt
I/Accounts
* No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
f Account No. 204-6-05205-6 Currency THB f
I wanszAutunisitaud1edn :
i Account Name e ttan Account Status Active
o wansziulunnihausiodnm
E Alias Name R R Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
|
i
j
" Select transactions to view by:
{
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2023 E" To Date 31-08-2023 E i
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
{
5
X O Specific Period: Today v
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